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CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS
AS AT JUNE 30, 2024

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS

SHAREHOLDERS

SHARES HELD PERCENTAGE

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS SHARES HELD PERCENTAGE

Total

 

 

 

 

 

Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children

AYAZ DAWOOD

MOHAMMAD RAZIUDDIN MONEM

GHAZALA MONEM

Executives

General Public

a. Local

b. Foreign

Foreign Companies

Others

GOP

SSGC EMPLOYEES EMPOWERMENT TRUST

Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties

Mutual Funds

Public Sector Companies and Corporation 

Banks, Development Finance Institutions, Non-banking
Finance Companies, Insurance Companies, Takaful
Companies, and Modarabas 

THE PRESIDENT ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF PAKISTAN
GOVERMENT  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

597,751
63,882,029

57,977,679

25,482,358

246,597

1,000

200,000

5,500

41,648,487

8,289,370

146,281,536

1,965,070

403,463

  65,467,251

468,468,218

 

 

1
1

2

9

3

1

1

2

12

33

22,565

195

16

169

1

 23,011  880,916,309

 
 

THE PRESIDENT ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF PAKISTAN
SSGC EMPLOYEES EMPOWERMENT TRUST
STATE LIFE INSURANCE CORP. OF PAKISTAN

468,468,218
63,882,029

57,754,179

53.18
7.25

6.56

53.18

0.07
7.25

6.58

2.89

  0.03

  0.00

  0.02

  0.00

  4.73

0.94

  16.61

0.22

  0.05

  7.43

100.00


