

309

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS

AS AT JUNE 30, 2024

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS	SHAREHOLDERS	SHARES HELD	PERCENTAGE
GOVERMENT THE PRESIDENT ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF PAKISTAN	_		5710
GOP	1	468,468,218 597,751	53.18 0.07
SSGC EMPLOYEES EMPOWERMENT TRUST	1	63,882,029	7.25
Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties	2	57,977,679	6.58
Mutual Funds	9	25,482,358	2.89
Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children			
AYAZ DAWOOD	3	246,597	0.03
MOHAMMAD RAZIUDDIN MONEM	1	1,000	0.00
GHAZALA MONEM	1	200,000	0.02
Executives	2	5,500	0.00
Public Sector Companies and Corporation	12	41,648,487	4.73
Banks, Development Finance Institutions, Non-banking Finance Companies, Insurance Companies, Takaful Companies, and Modarabas	33	8,289,370	0.94
General Public			
a. Local	22,565	146,281,536	16.61
b. Foreign	195	1,965,070	0.22
Foreign Companies	16	403,463	0.05
Others	169	65,467,251	7.43
Total	23,011	880,916,309	100.00

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS	SHARES HELD	PERCENTAGE
THE PRESIDENT ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF PAKISTAN	468,468,218	53.18
SSGC EMPLOYEES EMPOWERMENT TRUST	63,882,029	7.25
STATE LIFE INSURANCE CORP. OF PAKISTAN	57,754,179	6.56